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163 1 1 0.02% 128 121 1,630 27.49% 93 50 4,990 84.16% 58 8 5,889 99.33%

162 0 1 0.02% 127 102 1,732 29.21% 92 50 5,040 85.01% 57 8 5,897 99.46%

161 0 1 0.02% 126 108 1,840 31.03% 91 54 5,094 85.92% 56 0 5,897 99.46%

160 1 2 0.03% 125 120 1,960 33.06% 90 47 5,141 86.71% 55 2 5,899 99.49%

159 1 3 0.05% 124 123 2,083 35.13% 89 51 5,192 87.57% 54 2 5,901 99.53%

158 2 5 0.08% 123 134 2,217 37.39% 88 41 5,233 88.26% 53 3 5,904 99.58%

157 4 9 0.15% 122 124 2,341 39.48% 87 52 5,285 89.14% 52 6 5,910 99.68%

156 1 10 0.17% 121 141 2,482 41.86% 86 32 5,317 89.68% 51 4 5,914 99.75%

155 12 22 0.37% 120 125 2,607 43.97% 85 50 5,367 90.52% 50 4 5,918 99.81%

154 5 27 0.46% 119 120 2,727 45.99% 84 40 5,407 91.20% 49 1 5,919 99.83%

153 11 38 0.64% 118 118 2,845 47.98% 83 34 5,441 91.77% 48 1 5,920 99.85%

152 8 46 0.78% 117 130 2,975 50.18% 82 37 5,478 92.39% 47 1 5,921 99.87%

151 10 56 0.94% 116 111 3,086 52.05% 81 29 5,507 92.88% 46 1 5,922 99.88%

150 9 65 1.10% 115 103 3,189 53.79% 80 36 5,543 93.49% 45 1 5,923 99.90%

149 23 88 1.48% 114 115 3,304 55.73% 79 27 5,570 93.95% 44 0 5,923 99.90%

148 20 108 1.82% 113 107 3,411 57.53% 78 22 5,592 94.32% 43 1 5,924 99.92%

147 28 136 2.29% 112 109 3,520 59.37% 77 30 5,622 94.82% 42 1 5,925 99.93%

146 30 166 2.80% 111 123 3,643 61.44% 76 29 5,651 95.31% 41 1 5,926 99.95%

145 42 208 3.51% 110 101 3,744 63.15% 75 19 5,670 95.63% 40 1 5,927 99.97%

144 35 243 4.10% 109 98 3,842 64.80% 74 27 5,697 96.09% 39 1 5,928 99.98%

143 60 303 5.11% 108 96 3,938 66.42% 73 11 5,708 96.27% 38 0 5,928 99.98%

142 46 349 5.89% 107 107 4,045 68.22% 72 13 5,721 96.49% 37 0 5,928 99.98%

141 53 402 6.78% 106 75 4,120 69.49% 71 18 5,739 96.80% 36 1 5,929 100.00%

140 52 454 7.66% 105 83 4,203 70.89% 70 13 5,752 97.01%

139 78 532 8.97% 104 83 4,286 72.29% 69 14 5,766 97.25%

138 77 609 10.27% 103 84 4,370 73.71% 68 15 5,781 97.50%

137 79 688 11.60% 102 67 4,437 74.84% 67 15 5,796 97.76%

136 89 777 13.11% 101 82 4,519 76.22% 66 12 5,808 97.96%

135 77 854 14.40% 100 65 4,584 77.31% 65 18 5,826 98.26%

134 93 947 15.97% 99 82 4,666 78.70% 64 11 5,837 98.45%

133 109 1,056 17.81% 98 58 4,724 79.68% 63 10 5,847 98.62%

132 98 1,154 19.46% 97 63 4,787 80.74% 62 9 5,856 98.77%

131 102 1,256 21.18% 96 56 4,843 81.68% 61 14 5,870 99.00%

130 119 1,375 23.19% 95 51 4,894 82.54% 60 6 5,876 99.11%

129 134 1,509 25.45% 94 46 4,940 83.32% 59 5 5,881 99.19%
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